
Schedule of the Summer School

Normal Families in Complex Analysis

Thursday, May 21 day of arrival
Friday, May 22 10:15-11:45 Introductory lecture (J. Grahl)

14:15-15:45 Introductory lecture (J. Grahl)
Saturday, May 23 10:15-11:45 Introductory lecture (J. Grahl)

14:15-15:45 Introductory lecture (J. Grahl)
Sunday, May 24 14:00 guided tour through the Würzburg Residenz (part of the

UNESCO World Heritage List)
Monday, May 25 10:15-11:45 Lecture Prof. A. Hinkkanen

14:15-15:45 Lecture Prof. W. Bergweiler
Tuesday, May 26 10:15-11:45 Lecture Prof. A. Hinkkanen

14:15-15:45 Lecture Prof. W. Bergweiler
16:15-17:45 Poster session

Wednesday, May 27 10:15-11:45 Lecture Prof. A. Hinkkanen
14:15-15:45 Exercise session

Thursday, May 28 10:15-11:45 Lecture Prof. W. Bergweiler
14:15-15:45 Lecture Prof. A. Hinkkanen
19:00 Dinner

Friday, May 29 10:00 Conference talk Prof. A. Hinkkanen∗

11:00 Conference talk Prof. W. Bergweiler∗

14:00 - 18:00 Conference Modern Trends in Complex Analysis
Saturday, May 30 9:30- 13:15 Conference Modern Trends in Complex Analysis

(∗) The talks of Prof. Bergweiler and Prof. Hinkkanen on Friday morning are part both of the
summer school and the subsequent conference Modern Trends in Complex Analysis. The other
talks of the conference are not part of the summer school any more, though participants of the
summer school are welcome to attend them as well.
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